6/18/02	"Corrective Document"		
Form PTO-1595 11-12-2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			
: (\$20) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	128 B1116 1385148 (200) (200)		
1025976	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Jerome J. Yurkins	Name: Polack Gaming Gompany PO-JACK, LLC		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance:	\$ d		
X Assignment Merger	107 LAW ROAD		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 4460 Penneylvania Avenue 146 →		
Other			
	Briarelitt Manor, NY 10510		
Execution Date: June 28, 2002	City: Brooklyn State: NY Zip: 11239		
Execution Date: JUNE 28, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	T		
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	cation, the execution date of the application is: Jane 17, 2002		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10 186 127			
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:			
Name:J. David Dainow	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00		
Amster, Rothstein & Ebenstein	☑ Enclosed		
:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	9 Deposit associations		
Street Address: 90 Park Avenue	8. Deposit account number:		
Olidet Address.	01-1785		
City: NY State: NY Zip: 10016			
9. Signature.			
9. Signature.			
J. DA. VID DAINOW Dain 6/18/01			
Name of Person Signing	Signature / Date		
Total number of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and documents:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to; Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments			
Washington, D.C. 20231			

The information provided in this Corrective.

Document is True and Correct. 2003, 2003

Jerome J. Yurkins PATENT

REEL: 014668 FRAME: 0023

==
== ~:
== R
_
2

,	97/1 2	-2002	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 Tab settings ➡ □	_ / • \ / • \ / •	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
		narks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of convo	16/28/02	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Pojack Gaming Company Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of	conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	1No	
3. Nature of conv		<u> </u>	
Assignme	ent Merger	Street Address: 1460 Pennsylvania Avenue 14G	
		City: Brooklyn State: NY Zip: 11239	
Execution Date:_		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application nu	mber(s) or patent number(s):		
	cation No.(s) ///86/27	application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
5 Name and adv	Additional numb		
	ress of party to whom corresponde ument should be mailed: vid Dainow	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{40.00}{200}	
	Amster, Rothstein & Ebenstein		
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:	90 Park Avenue	8. Deposit account number:	
		01-1785	
City: NY	State: NY Zip: 10016		
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. 07/12/2002 DBYRME 00000013 01 FC:581 Name	10186127 40,00 0P A/Note of Person Signing	Signature 6/18/6	
	Total number of pages including gover sheet, attachments, and documents:		

Mail documents to be ecorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Parents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

4,

Corrective Documen

Sample Form (former PTC/SE/16) (05-01) Docket Number (Optional) ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION Brooklyn, NY 11239 ,hereafter Jerome J. Yurkins Whoreas, IWe, ___ referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in A Combination Poker and Blackjack Casino Card Game Application Number_ PO-TACK LLC Briarcliff Manor NY 10510

Whereas, Polack Caming Company of Brooklyn, NY 11235 herein referr to assignee" whose malling address is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; 107 Law Road __dollars (\$_____), the receipt whereof is Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of _____ acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to Issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, tille, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof: and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this_ O Total of forme are submitted, his form affers a stripple or suggested formal for an easignment document. This sample form is not an CMB officially approved form.

The information provided in this Corrective Assignment is true and correct.

2-27, 2003. Including FIETE P.02

Terome J. Yurkins

REEL: 014668 FRAME: 0025

RECORDED: 11/12/2003